! Product Name Fanufacturer Manufaclurer Part Ho I Vendor Past No

Woolpert Inc.

Program Mamager

Frogram Manager

Program Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Group Manager

Group Manager

Greup Manager

&r. Tech Specialist

S, Toch Speciaist

Sr. Tech Specialist
Systern Analyst
System Anayst

System: Anafyst

8r.DB
DeavProgrammer

Sr. 08

DewProgrammear

Sr. DB
DevPregrammes

Woaipert inc.

Wooipeit Inc.

Waoolpert Inc,

Wooipert Inc.

Vioolperl inc.

Wodpert Inc.

Wodlpert Inc.

Wogpart Inc.

Woolpert Inc.

Wosiper Inc,

Woolpert Inc.

Woadlpert Ing.

Wodpert Inc,

Woolpert lnc.

VWodkper! Ins.

Wodipert Inc.

Woaolpert Inc.

Descriptlon

Unit of

Measyre | Siate Price

2012 - Program Managat

2013 - Program Manager

2014 - Program Manager

2012 - Project Manager

2013 - Project Manager

2014 - Project Managar

2012 - Group Manager

2013 - Group Manager

2014 - Group Manager

2012 - Sr. Tech Spectalst

2013 - Sr. Tech Specialst

2014 - S, Tech Speclalist

2012 - System Analyst
2013 - Bystem Analyst

2014 - System Analyst
2012-&r. DB
De\!Programmm

2013- 5r. DB
DawProgrammer

2014 - Sr. DB
DevProgrammer

2012 - Program Manager

2013 - Program Manager

2014 - Program Manager

2012 - Project Manager

Program Manager - ((4707/12 - (L'08/13) Providas technical expertsa and
leadership in drecng the research, developmest, planning, design, and

‘administraton of complex profecis.

Program Managar - (040713 « MDE/M) Pronfdes tachnical emeqise and
leadership In direcing e ressarch, devslopment, planning, design, and
adminstration of complex prejects.

Program Manager - {0407/ 14 - 04°06/15) Proddes technical expertise and
leadarship In directing te research, dewelopment, planning, design, and
adminisyefon of complaxprofects.
Project Manager - {04/07/12 - 06113) Pnrran!y respensible for prqecl plannlng
scheduling. and repartng for specific informafion lechnology and gecgraphic

. informalion syslems projects.

2013 - Project Marager
2014 - Project Manager
2012 - Group Manager
2013 - Group Manager
2014 - Group lmnaga |
2012 - Sr. Tech Spedialist
2013 - &r. Tech Specialist

2014 - Sr. Tech Specialis

2012 - Systemn Analyst

Project Manager - (04/07/13 - 04°06/14} Prirran!y responisitle for prefect ﬂ.anrﬁng.
scheduling, and reporEng for specific Information lechnatogy and geograghic
informalion syslems projects,

Project Manager - (04/07/14 - 04.06/15) Primariy respansble for pru;ec: p!amng,
schedufing, and reporting for specific Informaton technology and geographic
informaion sysiems projects.

Goup Manager ~ (41712 - D#Osv‘iﬂj Provides technical P.)perﬁse direcfing the
research, development, planning, destgn, and administaton of compiax
informafion iechnology, and geographic Information systems projecis

Goup Manager - (04717713 + 04/06/14) Prosidas technical experiiss drectng tha
regearch, development, planning, design, and admin/siraion of complex
Infermation tlechnology and geographic inforradion systerms projects

Goup Manager - (0417/14 - 04/06/15) Provides techrical expestise ﬂrecling the

_research, development, planning, design, and adminisrafon of conplex

{nformalion lachnoagy and geographle tnformation systers praecls

Sr. Tech Speciaist - (04/07/12 - 040613} F'nmanly responsibia for deslgmng.
analyzing, daveloplng, end implementing Infermaton technolegy and geographic
Informafion processes

Sr. Tech Speclalist - (m,'oma 04.’06.’14) anan?y responsible for designrng,
analyzing. develoging, and implementing Informaton technology and geographic
Informetion processes

Sr. Tech Specialist - (407714 - 04!06/15) anan‘y rapar&bb for desigring.
analyzing, develoging, and implemeanting Information technology and geographle
Informafon processes.

Systemn Anatyst - (MO?IIZ MWB) Identfies, designs, anas‘yzes, and
denslops processes for Informalion technology and geographie Informagon

.. systems products.

2013 - Systom Analyst

2014 - System Analyst

2012-5r. DB
DavProgrammer

2013- 5. DB
Dev'Programmer

2014- 5. D8
DeFrogrammer

DB DewProgrammer  Wooipert Ing, 2012 - DB DewProgrammex 2012 - DB DevProgrammer

DB Dev'Programmer  Wodipert Inc.
D8 Dev/Prograsrmer Wdeert Inc.
o m;‘[:)g?:_'m Woaipert Ino.
Dm;{:g?:mm Woolpert Inc.
Dw,;:ogbfrmg Wodpert Inc.
Technical Spaciafst  Wociperl Inc.
Technical Speclaist  Wooipert Inc.
Techrﬁcal Speclalist . Woolpert Inc,
&r. Techrical Writer  Woaipert Inc.
Sr. Techntcal Writer  Woolpert Inc.
Sr. Technlce Writer . Wodiperd Inc.
Technlcat Writer Woolpert Inc.
Techrical Writer  Woolpert Inc.

Technlcal Writer

Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Woopert Ine.
Woolpert Inc.
{ Woolpert Ine.
Wooipert Ine.

2013 - DB DeProgrammer 2013 - DB DewProgrammer

2014 - DB DewProgrammer 2014 - DB Dav Frogrammer

2012 -Jr. OB
Deu’Prugran‘nm

2013 - Jr. DB
DeWngrarrrrer

2014-Jr. DB
_______ DevProgrammer
2012 - Techrical Speclalist
2013 - Texhricat Speclalist
2014 - Techrical Specialst
2012 - Sr. Techntcal Writer
2013 - Sr. Techrical Writer
2014 - Br, Technical Writer

2012 - Technical Writer

2013 - Technical Writer

2014 - Technical Writer

2012 - GSedcai

2013 - Cledeal

2014 - Cledcal

2012- Jr. DB
PevProgrammer

2013- Jr. DB
DevProgrammer

2014- 0. DB
DevFProgrammer

2012 - Technical Specialist
2013 - Technical Speclaist

2014 - Technical Specialst

" &r. Technical Writer - (0407712 - 04/08/13) Leads the collestion and organizaton

2012 - Sr. Technical Writer

2013 - 8r. Technical Writer

2014 - Sr. Techrical Writer

2012 - Techimical Writer

2013 - Technical Writer

2014 - Technical Wriler

2012 - Clerical
2013 C@afca]

2014 - Clencal

System Anglyst - (/07113 - 04/06/14) idenifies, detigns, analyzes, and
develops processes for information technology and geogrephic informaton
systeas produc
System Analyst - (0407/14 - 04/06/15) tdenifies, designs, analyzes, and
cvelops procasses for information technology and geographic infermaton
systems products,

Sr, DB DeProgrammer - (EWD?MZ 04/06/13) Primarily rsspmsbla for
databases for geographlc Information systems areas, parfcularly ESH's Archinfo.

Sr. DB DevProgrammer - (V0713 - 04/06714) Primerily responsible fer
ddaam&s for geogfaph’c Informagion systems areas, parfcularly ESR's Archiafo.

Sr. DB DeviProgremmer - (04907/14 - Q406/15) Primarily responsible for
databases for geographic information systems areas, parécidary ESRI sArchinfo

.2} DeJngrarrmer {C407/12 - 04081 3) Praddes consultation Information
fechnology and geographic informason systems imegration, and/or appication
D8 DevProgrammer - {04/07/13 - 04/068/14} Provides consultaiion information
‘technelogy and geographic Information systems Irtegration, and‘or sppication
dewiopment.

DB DewProgrammer - (MWII4 MDGHE) Provdes consuttation inforraion
techniiogy and gaographic Informafion systems integration, and’or appicaton
deveiopment.

Hour

Hour

Hour

Holr

Hour

Hour

EEESF §§g§ Forod

g

Jr. DB DewProgrammer - (0407/12 - 04/08/13) Provides Information lechnology

and geographic Informaban systems iregrasion, and'or application desiopment
Jr. DB DevwProgrammer - {0&107/13 - 04/06/14) Provfdes information technology
and geographie information systems integraiion, and'or appication development
support.

Jt. DB DeProgranmmer - (OA07/14 - 04/08AS) Provides Information technobogy

and geographle informaton systems integrafion, and'or appicedion devslopment
supporl. X
Techrfcal Speclalist - (MD?.’IZ M{)&‘ﬁ) Suppons preject am o implement

Tndormadon technaiogy and geagraphic Information processes, kools, arui sysferrﬁ

Techrﬂca] Speclahsl {04/07/13 - 04/06/14) Supports project team to implament

informaton technology and geographic Information processes, tools, and systems.

Technical Spectalist - (04/07/14 - D4/08/15) Supports project team o Implement
information technoiogy and geographic information processes, tools, and systems.

of Information tequired for preparation of manuals, raining materials, quides, and -

Sr. Technical Wiriter ~ (04/07/13 - 04/06/14) Leads the cotlecton and organizalion
of information required for preparation of manuals, tralning materlals, guldes, and

Sr, Techrical Writer - (04/07/14 - 04/06/15) Leads the collecfion and arganizaton
of Informaton requived for preparation of manuats, tralning materials, guides, and

Techr riter - (04/07/12 - 04/06/13) Edits funconal descrpions,
specifications, manuals, special reporis, or ary other customer defiverables and
docurments. .
Techrical Writer - (04.'07:'13 0-4/06/14) Ecits functional dﬁcnphora
specficaiions, manuals, speclal reports, or any oher customer delverables and

doguments.

Techrical Witsr - (Mn?,'m 04/06/15) Edits fncianal descrlphors,
gpeacifications, manuals, special reports, or any cther customer deiverables and

... documents,
Clerical - (0407412 - M’OG"‘B) Provdes administatve wppﬂdiu manammenl
‘and consiting staff
“Cledical - (04/07/13 - 04/06/14) Provides administatve support o managemert

and consuling staff
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" Cledical - (00714 - 0406715) Brovkdes sdminisvubve s 1o nanagement
: staff

E

Hour

£

Hour

$218.85

$227.05

$233.85

$184.60

$191.43

419217

519537

$202.60

$203.68

$195.57

$202.60

$208.63

$180.55

$187.23

$192.85

$195.97

$20260

$208.68

§175.16

$181.64

$187.08

$163.04

$169.07

$174.04

311184

11568

$119.46

si2lzs

$125.75

$126.52

s1iaes

s118.07

$121.61

$51.98

8427

$66.20




